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Eintracht-Cup 2018 18.08.2018 in Balsthal

1 9.35 9.40 9.15Getu Uerkheim 9.50 GAdina Geissmann 2004 37.40

2 9.35 9.00 9.40Getu Uerkheim 9.60 SNora Aebischer 2004 37.35

3 9.65 9.00 9.30Fémina Sport Glovelier 9.25 BLola Vuilleumier 2004 37.20

4 9.50 9.25 9.20TSV Rohrdorf 9.15 *Niki Haghrooyan 2004 37.10

5 9.50 8.90 9.15Fémina Sport Glovelier 9.45 *Donika Syla 2004 37.00

6 9.15 9.10 9.35TV Balsthal 9.30 *Tatjana Flückiger 2004 36.90

7 9.50 9.35 8.50TSV Rohrdorf 9.50 *Jenny Humbel 2002 36.85

9.35 8.65 9.30DTV Wettingen 9.55 *Lorena Pastorella 2003 36.85

9.35 9.25 9.10Wolfwil 9.15 *Ramona Huwiler 2004 36.85

10 9.50 8.85 9.20IG Koblenz/Kleindötting 9.25 *Jaël Dreier 2003 36.80

11 9.10 9.25 9.20Getu Uerkheim 9.20 *Joanna Fuchs 2004 36.75

12 8.80 9.00 9.60TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.25 *Nadine von Ballmoos 2002 36.65

9.30 8.75 9.50Gym Center Emme 9.10 *Julia Reinmann 2005 36.65

14 9.65 8.65 9.40IG Koblenz/Kleindötting 8.85 *Noemi Hauenstein 2006 36.55

9.30 9.10 9.15TSV Rohrdorf 9.00 *Aline Feller 2004 36.55

16 9.25 8.80 9.20TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.15 *Jana Hard 2005 36.40

9.15 9.00 8.75Fémina Sport Glovelier 9.50 *Cléa Chételat 2004 36.40

18 9.00 9.10 9.10Gym Center Emme 9.15 *Evelyne Mollet 2003 36.35

19 9.25 9.05 8.75TSV Rohrdorf 9.20 *Jane Grob 2004 36.25

20 9.15 8.50 9.00Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 9.50 *Anna-Lea Gerster 2004 36.15

9.25 8.65 9.35Gränichen STV 8.90 *Valentina Hediger 2005 36.15

22 9.05 9.00 8.95TV Balsthal 9.10 *Noe Meier 2002 36.10

23 9.15 9.05 8.80Gränichen STV 9.05 *Laura Kull 2004 36.05

24 9.15 8.60 9.30Geräteriege Bürglen Uri 8.95 *Yara Baumann 2006 36.00

25 9.00 8.70 9.00Gränichen STV 9.25 *Laura Hoerdt 2004 35.95

26 9.10 8.85 8.75Wolfwil 9.20 *Jeanne-Marie Fürst 2004 35.90

9.20 9.10 8.35IG Koblenz/Kleindötting 9.25 *Rahel Suter 2003 35.90

8.90 9.00 8.90Fémina Sport Glovelier 9.10 *Léa Robert 2006 35.90

8.90 9.20 8.95TV Wölflinswil 8.85 *Jael Brutschi 2006 35.90

30 9.10 8.60 8.60BTV Aarau 9.55 *Alissa Di Antonio 2004 35.85

31 9.05 8.85 9.35BTV Aarau 8.55 *Malin Glauser 2003 35.80

32 9.30 8.85 9.20BTV Aarau 8.40 *Jamilia Amrein 2004 35.75

9.20 9.00 8.25Geräteriege Bürglen Uri 9.30 *Franca Tramonti 2004 35.75

34 8.85 8.85 9.05Wolfwil 8.95 *Céline Barrer 2005 35.70

9.15 8.75 8.95Getu Uerkheim 8.85 *Jana Hilfiker 2004 35.70

9.35 8.35 9.20Fémina Sport Glovelier 8.80 *Maena Klay 2005 35.70

37 9.35 9.00 8.15TV Wölflinswil 9.15 *Noelia Küttel 2006 35.65

8.95 9.05 8.65Getu Uerkheim 9.00 *Jasmin Faes 2004 35.65

39 8.50 9.00 9.20BTV Aarau 8.90 *Sherine Blattner 2002 35.60

9.20 9.00 8.60Gym Center Emme 8.80 *Raja Müller 2005 35.60

41 9.40 8.80 8.95DTV Wettingen 8.40 *Valentina Krsmic 2005 35.55

9.15 8.65 8.65Getu Uerkheim 9.10 *Shannon Hunziker 2005 35.55

8.65 9.00 9.35TV Balsthal 8.55 *Lana Fluri 2005 35.55

44 9.20 8.45 8.85Gränichen STV 9.00 *Nathalie Dutoit 2004 35.50

8.65 8.70 9.10GETU Schattdorf 9.05 *Ramona Schuler 2002 35.50

9.05 8.65 9.00TSV Rohrdorf 8.80 *Lisa Steger 2006 35.50

47 9.15 9.00 8.25GETU Subingen 9.00 *Nina Ingold 2004 35.40
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48 8.80 8.90 8.35IG Koblenz/Kleindötting 9.30 *Jana Meier 2004 35.35

8.95 9.30 8.50GETU Subingen 8.60 *Mara Ingold 2002 35.35

8.90 9.00 8.45Gränichen STV 9.00 *Stella Favi 2002 35.35

51 8.60 9.00 9.00GETU Derendingen 8.70 *Nadja Schnyder 2001 35.30

8.80 8.70 9.05TV Lenzburg 8.75 *Nadja Leisinger 2004 35.30

9.00 8.90 8.60TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.80 *Nora von Arx 2003 35.30

8.55 8.40 9.45TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.90 *Nia Loosli 2004 35.30

55 8.85 8.90 8.10GETU Schattdorf 9.40 *Alessia Schuler 2002 35.25

8.70 8.55 9.00Gym Center Emme 9.00 *Halina Fankhauser 2002 35.25

9.10 8.50 8.65Wolfwil 9.00 *Valeria Fürst 2003 35.25

58 9.00 8.70 9.10TSV Rohrdorf 8.40 *Joline Ungrad 2004 35.20

59 8.95 8.35 9.20BTV Aarau 8.60Leonie Hochuli 2003 35.10

60 8.65 8.45 9.10TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.80Johanna Wepfer 2004 35.00

8.90 8.75 8.85BTV Bern 8.50Jill Maurer 2004 35.00

9.05 8.65 8.65IG Koblenz/Kleindötting 8.65Rebekka Wällisch 2006 35.00

63 8.70 9.00 8.50BTV Bern 8.75Aurelia Schwab 2004 34.95

64 9.15 8.65 9.20BTV Bern 7.90Janine Schmutz 2003 34.90

65 9.15 8.75 7.85IG Koblenz/Kleindötting 9.10Gaia Romoli 2003 34.85

66 9.10 7.15 9.20DTV Wettingen 9.35Svenja Konrad 2003 34.80

9.35 8.40 8.85GETU Lohn 8.20Melina Linder 2005 34.80

68 9.10 8.30 8.50Geräteriege Bürglen Uri 8.85Carla Volken 2003 34.75

9.55 8.90 7.50DTV Wettingen 8.80Sarah Müller 2004 34.75

70 8.85 7.80 9.40DTV Obersiggenthal 8.65Julia Egloff 2003 34.70

71 9.05 8.55 8.70Geräteriege Bürglen Uri 8.35Lia Herger 2006 34.65

72 8.75 8.60 8.45Geräteriege Bürglen Uri 8.75Muriel Schuler 2005 34.55

73 9.00 8.75 8.10TV Wölflinswil 8.65Tina Rubin 2005 34.50

8.95 8.40 8.60TV Wölflinswil 8.55Lorena Timpanaro 2005 34.50

75 8.75 8.25 8.90STV Hägendorf 8.55Jasmin Fürst 2003 34.45

76 8.70 8.65 7.95TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.10Aline Bernhard 2003 34.40

77 8.95 8.40 8.40Wolfwil 8.60Livia Wyss 2005 34.35

78 9.45 8.50 7.85Gym Center Emme 8.50Miranda Wimberger 2006 34.30

79 8.95 8.55 8.30Biberist aktiv 8.45Larissa Bloch 2004 34.25

8.85 9.00 7.85TV Balsthal 8.55Alicia Flückiger 2003 34.25

8.80 8.20 8.25Wolfwil 9.00Mia Bürgi 2003 34.25

9.25 8.05 8.15DTV Wettingen 8.80Lili Busslinger 2004 34.25

83 8.90 8.05 8.50TSV Rohrdorf 8.75Zoe Brem 2006 34.20

84 8.85 8.30 8.65Geräteriege Bürglen Uri 8.35Lynn Inderkum 2004 34.15

85 9.00 8.20 8.45TSV Rohrdorf 8.45Nina Keusch 2003 34.10

86 8.75 8.00 8.70TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.50Jara Grolimund 2005 33.95

9.20 8.60 8.15BTV Aarau 8.00Luna Vinci 2003 33.95

8.65 8.35 8.25GETU Subingen 8.70Enya Ochsenbein 2005 33.95

89 8.70 8.45 7.95DTV Wettingen 8.80Samira Zurbriggen 2003 33.90

8.70 8.45 8.80GETU Lohn 7.95Valery Frisch 2003 33.90

8.85 8.75 7.75Wolfwil 8.55Leonie Affolter 2003 33.90

92 8.85 8.05 8.55Geräteriege Bürglen Uri 8.40Lia Poletti 2005 33.85

9.00 8.25 8.40DTV Wettingen 8.20Miriam Kaufmann 2005 33.85

94 8.80 8.20 8.50Wolfwil 8.25Stella Nützi 2005 33.75
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94 9.00 8.30 8.20TSV Rohrdorf 8.25Noemi Macri 2003 33.75

8.90 8.65 7.80GETU Derendingen 8.40Monika Affolter 2004 33.75

8.50 8.55 8.25Geräteriege Bürglen Uri 8.45Michelle Baumann 2006 33.75

98 8.25 8.65 8.35BTV Bern 8.45Nuria Streit 2004 33.70

8.65 8.10 8.20DTV Wettingen 8.75Noémie Bank 2004 33.70

100 8.50 8.40 8.05TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.70Mara Affolter 2003 33.65

8.90 8.35 8.40GETU Subingen 8.00Jorine Graf 2002 33.65

102 8.60 8.35 8.00STV Hägendorf 8.60Lena Hengartner 2005 33.55

9.00 7.90 8.15Sportverein Oberentfeld 8.50Norina Erne 2003 33.55

104 9.10 7.25 8.55DTV Wettingen 8.60Fabienne Nägeli 2004 33.50

8.75 8.50 8.75TV Balsthal 7.50Tabea Bader 2004 33.50

9.00 8.35 7.45GETU Matzendorf 8.70Valentina Rütti 2002 33.50

107 8.10 8.25 8.50Sportverein Oberentfeld 8.60Darja Erne 2001 33.45

8.95 8.05 8.35Wolfwil 8.10Nina von Felten 2007 33.45

8.75 8.00 8.10Geräteriege Bürglen Uri 8.60Luisa Gamma 2005 33.45

110 8.80 8.40 8.25DTV Wettingen 7.95Enya Van Stiphout 2005 33.40

111 8.60 9.05 7.65GETU Subingen 8.05Jana Seiler 2006 33.35

112 8.60 8.15 8.45Wolfwil 8.10Selina Affolter 2006 33.30

113 8.75 7.80 8.50Sportverein Oberentfeld 8.20Selina Schwammberger 2002 33.25

114 9.10 8.20 7.90TV Wölflinswil 7.95Elena Rehmann 2005 33.15

115 8.70 7.75 8.30DTV Obersiggenthal 8.35Lisa Schott 2004 33.10

8.65 8.40 8.15TV Kaufleute Solothurn 7.90Michaela Moser 2002 33.10

117 9.00 8.05 7.60TurnSport Zuchwil 8.25Nadine Racine 2001 32.90

118 8.70 7.15 8.50DTV Obersiggenthal 8.50Annelie Sanz-Velasco 2003 32.85

8.80 8.10 8.15STV Hägendorf 7.80Lena Stampfli 2004 32.85

120 8.35 8.25 7.65TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.50Alice Molnar 2002 32.75

121 8.55 8.20 8.30STV Hägendorf 7.60Anik Kissling 2003 32.65

122 8.45 7.25 8.50DTV Obersiggenthal 8.40Rosa Lerch 2003 32.60

123 8.35 8.25 7.80GETU Subingen 8.10Jael Schneeberger 2002 32.50

124 8.40 7.55 8.50TV Dulliken 8.00Sophie von Felten 2003 32.45

125 8.25 7.90 8.00TV Wölflinswil 8.25Julia Schütz 2005 32.40

8.20 8.30 7.80TV Dulliken 8.10Anja Richiger 2004 32.40

127 8.75 7.10 8.30GETU Lohn 8.20Lia Bühler 2001 32.35

128 8.65 7.50 7.75TV Balsthal 8.20Celina Morone 2005 32.10

129 8.30 8.00 7.75GETU Lohn 7.95Vivienne Frei 2002 32.00

130 8.60 8.25 7.50Biberist aktiv 7.55Luna Gasche 2003 31.90

131 8.80 8.05 7.80TSV Rohrdorf 7.20Alina Holst 2003 31.85

8.50 6.75 8.45Sportverein Oberentfeld 8.15Michelle Müller 2002 31.85

133 8.45 7.60 7.70GETU Lohn 7.85Elena Beer 2002 31.60

134 7.90 8.25 7.10GETU Matzendorf 8.30Lisa Leist 2002 31.55

135 8.70 7.85 7.15TV Balsthal 7.80Sarah Ackermann 2001 31.50

136 8.45 7.60 7.80GETU Lohn 7.55Nicole Berni 2005 31.40

137 8.70 8.05 7.10TV Dulliken 7.45Melissa Schärer 2002 31.30

138 8.40 7.85 7.75GETU Lohn 7.25Sandrine Manikavasagar 2004 31.25

139 8.65 7.75 7.85TV Balsthal 6.90Melanie Graf 2004 31.15

140 8.30 6.60 7.10TurnSport Zuchwil 8.10Tanja Kurth 2002 30.10

141 8.85 5.60 7.95DTV Wettingen 7.45Meret Aurilio 2004 29.85
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142 8.65 8.25 5.00GETU Derendingen 7.65Melina Wyss 2001 29.55

143 8.20 5.70 7.35TurnSport Zuchwil 7.35Indira Galantino 2002 28.60

144 8.10 6.70 7.60GETU Lohn 5.00Kim Kurth 2005 27.40
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